TRINUT

CONFERENCE 2022
Nuts to meet you!

REGISTRATION FORM

2022 Tri-Nut Conference
9th, 10th & 11t SEPTEMBER 2022

Early Bird Registration Closing Date Friday 12" August 2022

Business Name: ....ciiieiesessmsssssssssssssssssssasssssasssssasssssssssnsssnsnsnsnsnnnsnnnsnnnnnnnnnns
AdAreSS: .uieimsesesesasssassssssasssssasssss s s s s s s s E AR RE R RS R AR AR AR R R RRRARRRRERERERn
............................................................. Postcode: ................State:! ........ceuueneees
o 1 Lo ] 4 1= Mobile: ...ccceiiiiiirmres s s
T T
Names of Delegates: ....cccccccrcssssssssssssssssssssssssasssassnsnsnsnsnsnsnsnsnsnsnnnnnnnnnsnsnnnsns

If you are a member of a Horticultural Industry Body in Australia or Overseas, we are pleased to offer you our
Members rates. Please detail Industry Body membership in the box below?

I/WE are members of: (PLEASE TICK THE APPRORIATE BOX)

Chestnuts Australia Inc

Australian Walnut Industry Association Inc
Hazelnut Growers of Australia Inc

Other Affiliated Industry Organisations - Australian
or Overseas

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS:

Do you have any special food requirements? YES/NO

If so, please list




Includes Friday and Saturday Sessions, Welcome Dinner, Conference Dinner and Sunday Orchard

FULL REGISTRATION:

visits

Please CIRCLE THE Registration choice

EARLY BIRD
12th August 2022

REGISTRATION
AFTER 13th
AUGUST 2022

Conference
Registration

Costs PER PERSON

NON-
MEMBER

NON-
MEMBER

Number
of People

AMOUNT

FULL PROGRAM:
Includes Friday and
Saturday Sessions,
Welcome Dinner,
Conference Dinner and
Sunday Orchard visits

$275.00

$395.00

$295.00

$415.00

FRIDAY
AFTERNOON
CONFERENCE
SESSION

$50.00

$80.00

$60.00

$90.00

WELCOME

FUNCTION
Friday 9" September

$60.00

$90.00

$65.00

$100.00

SATURDAY
CONFERENCE

$110.00

$175.00

$120.00

$195.00

CONFERENCE

DINNER
Saturday 10™
September

$80.00

$125.00

$90.00

$140.00

SUNDAY ORCHARD

VISITS
Sunday 11" September

$55.00

$80.00

$60.00

$90.00

ALL PRICES ARE GST INCLUSIVE

ACCOMMODATION

A full range of accommodation is available within the towns of MOAMA in NSW and ECHUCA
in VICTORIA and surrounding areas.

Refer to the attached Accommodation package.

YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR MAKING YOUR OWN ACCOMMODATION BOOKINGS



PAYMENT

Amount to be paid

REGISTRATION:

Full Registration: ... people @ $............ TOTAL: $

Friday Afternoon: .. people @ $............. TOTAL: S,
Welcome Function: ... people @ $............. TOTAL: S,
Saturday Conference:....... people @ $............. TOTAL: S
Conference Dinner: ...... people @ $............. TOTAL: S,
Orchard Visits: = ... people @ $.............. TOTAL: S,
TOTAL PAYMENT: P o
1. Please make cheques payable to Tri-Nut Conference. and mail, with completed form to

Tri-Nut Conference.
27 Ludgate Hill Road, ALDGATE, SA. 5154

Direct credit:

Tri-Nut Conference. quoting your surname and “Tri-Nut”.

Bank account: BSB: 065 144 Account No: 10239776
Email completed registration form to Trevor Ranford, sahort@bigpond.com

Credit Card

Card No._

Name on card Signature

Please debit my credit card S.......cccccveevvenene.

Mastercard Visa

Expiry _

CVN _ (3 Numbers on Back of Card)

A TAX INVOICE WILL BE SUPPLIED ON RECEIPT OF THE PAYMENT




