

REGISTRATION FORM 2022 Tri-Nut Conference 9th, 10th & 11th SEPTEMBER 2022

Early Bird Registration Closing Date Friday 12th August 2022

Business Name:	
Address:	
	State:
Phone:	Mobile:
E-mail:	
Names of Delegates:	

If you are a member of a Horticultural Industry Body in Australia or Overseas, we are pleased to offer you our Members rates. Please detail Industry Body membership in the box below?

I/WE are members of: (PLEASE TICK THE APPRORIATE BOX)

Chestnuts Australia Inc	
Australian Walnut Industry Association Inc	
Hazelnut Growers of Australia Inc	
Other Affiliated Industry Organisations – Australian	
or Overseas	

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS:

Do you have any special food requirements?

YES/NO

If so, please list

FULL REGISTRATION:

Includes Friday and Saturday Sessions, Welcome Dinner, Conference Dinner and Sunday Orchard visits

	EARLY BIRD 12 th August 2022		REGISTRATION AFTER 13 th AUGUST 2022			
Conference Registration Costs PER PERSON	MEMBER	NON- MEMBER	MEMBER	NON- MEMBER	Number of People	AMOUNT
FULL PROGRAM: Includes Friday and Saturday Sessions, Welcome Dinner, Conference Dinner and Sunday Orchard visits	\$275.00	\$395.00	\$295.00	\$415.00		\$
FRIDAY AFTERNOON CONFERENCE SESSION	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$60.00	\$90.00		\$
WELCOME FUNCTION Friday 9 th September	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$65.00	\$100.00		\$
SATURDAY CONFERENCE	\$110.00	\$175.00	\$120.00	\$195.00		\$
CONFERENCE DINNER Saturday 10 th September	\$80.00	\$125.00	\$90.00	\$140.00		\$
SUNDAY ORCHARD VISITS Sunday 11 th September	\$55.00	\$80.00	\$60.00	\$90.00		\$

Please CIRCLE THE Registration choice

ALL PRICES ARE GST INCLUSIVE

ACCOMMODATION

A full range of accommodation is available within the towns of MOAMA in NSW and ECHUCA in VICTORIA and surrounding areas.

Refer to the attached Accommodation package.

YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR MAKING YOUR OWN ACCOMMODATION BOOKINGS

PAYMENT

Amount to be paid

REGISTRATION:

Full Registration:...... people @ \$.....TOTAL: \$

OR INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITIES:

Friday Afternoon:	people @ \$	TOTAL: \$
Welcome Function:	people @ \$	TOTAL: \$
Saturday Conference	people @ \$	TOTAL: \$
Conference Dinner:	people @ \$	TOTAL: \$
Orchard Visits:	people @ \$	TOTAL: \$

TOTAL PAYMENT:

\$

 Please make cheques payable to Tri-Nut Conference. and mail, with completed form to Tri-Nut Conference.
27 Ludgate Hill Road, ALDGATE, SA. 5154

2. Direct credit:

Tri-Nut Conference. quoting your surname and "Tri-Nut".Bank account:BSB:065 144Account No:10239776Email completed registration form to Trevor Ranford, sahort@bigpond.com

3. Credit Card

Please debit my cr	edit card \$	
Mastercard	Visa	
Card No		Expiry
		CVN (3 Numbers on Back of Card)
Name on card		Signature

A TAX INVOICE WILL BE SUPPLIED ON RECEIPT OF THE PAYMENT